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ETHICS HRING BOARD MAY 01 2019

ETHICS HEARING BOARD
Fill out the form below completely. Please note that you dan-atso-providethis
information in a spreadsheet format.

Candidate Name: D},lﬂim fi KLL

Address: r{j V) i“(’ﬂ_ﬂji 9( ff ?‘E

City/State/Zip: \’ W I?Jrf‘l WF .}1
Phone: \ "H?l? ('5- “”
Candidate Committee Name: UHM’LS j[t‘( _:’ff Irftff h,{ fu
Current Election Cycle Date Ran T s

from Noiemberf, 2015'3”“:“:89 V\LUJ‘;I \ A }1[6’

Total Amount of
Name of Each Contributor: Contribution:

Okt "_,‘W gl St

out: |1, 90047



Name

Sarah Herold
Sean M Witte
Sarah Ricketts
Michael Silvio

52nd Street Market, LLC

Address
5216 Lotus Way

5544 Camelia Street

601 52nd Street

Elizabeth Casey, Pittsburgh, 1 1118 Fairfield Street

Irene Kuhlman
Patricia Witte
Colleen DeFilippo
Lauren Mcbryde
Lauren Mcbryde
Brian Murphy
Andrew Reese
Caterina Scolieri
Anita Smith
Pattern to Plan, LLC
John Zaichuk-Ryan
Nathaniel Hanson
Brian Mendelssohn
Merrill Stabile
Evan Segal

Cynthia Donchoe
Robert Quinn
Jason Morse

Erin Kane

470 Arden Road
6130 charing cross

Home Street

Home Street
373 Petersburg RD

2211 Dewey Street

5323 McCandless Ave
225 South Atlantic Ave

816 York Street
188 43rd Street #2
501 Martindale St

6323 Walnut Street

507 Hill Road #7

City
Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
mechanicsburg

Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Carlisle

Santa Monica
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Oakland
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Santa Monica

State Zip
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

15201

15201

15201
15201
15216
17050

15201
15201
17015

50405
15201
15224
94610
15201
15212

15206

90405

Donation
50
S0
75

250
25
35

150
50
35

5
5
50

100

100
20
35

100

2700
250
2800

100
30
25
25



Name

Bob Monroe Jr

Edward & Nany Dubis
Debra D Chipman
Joseph Direnzo
Micheie & Donald Sand
Casey Mullen

Gerald Maloney

Julia Kleeman
Committee to Elect Denise
Ranali Russell

Patricl Byrne

Felix Natoli

10th Ward Dem Committee
Nicole Lidner

Lauren Byrne

City of Pgh Dem Comm
Anne McCafferty
Karen and David Lidner
Shirley Schmit

Sean and Becky Kane
Barbara Bridge

TOTAL

Address

TBD

1425 Hawthorne 5t
6 Sunridge Drive
1600 Villanova Dr
1107 Fairfield St.
7205 Witherspoon St
5424 Hampton St.
348 42nd St.

3439 Harbison Ave
1410 Hawthorne St
1650 Duffield Street
1107 Fairfield St.

16 Vilsack St.

330 46th Street

PO Box 23172

828 lancey Street
16 Vilsack St.

16 Vilsack St.

107 Viennese Dr
1476 Greenmount Ave

city

Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Champion
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittshurgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh

state

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

15201
15622
15206
15201
15201
15206
15201

15212
15201
15206
15201
15223
15201
15222
15206
15223
15223
15209
15216

$100.00
$35
$35
5105
$50
$50
$100
$100

$100
$50
$50
5750
$75
$50
$750
$100
$100
$200
$100
$100



Name

Davis Kushner
Carole Kane
Amy Willis

Kristy Cox Smith
Kim Brunsell
Paula DeFranco
Christa Puskarich
Jordan Botta

Address

166 46th Street
5306 Holmes St.
1541 Graham Bivd
5904 Keefe St.
306 A Lehr Ave.
534 Kendall St.
5705 Hays St.

252 S Mathilda St

city

Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Blackridge
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh

state 2ip
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Phone
15201 617-366-7558
15201 412-782-2870
15235 918-812-1110
15207 412-600-5579
15223 724-816-2125
15201 412-782-0686
15206 274-693-4313
15224 412-715-1849

Amount

$20.00
$50

$S0

$60

$40

$40

$100

$20



Name of Contributor  [Address Totai Amt of Contribution
Brian OMalley Brian, OMalley, 1136 Woodhill Dr, Gibsonia, PA, 15044, United States 10
nicole freyer nicole, freyer, 5250 carnegie street, pgh, PA, 15201, United States 100
Andrew Turak 5250 carnegie street 50
Nicholas DeFranco 534 Kendall Street Pittsburgh, PA 15201 50
Kellyn Wilhide 124 Wilkins Ave, Chalfant Borough, Pa 15112 50
Shawn Aversa Shawn , Aversa, 5806 Eigin St, Pittsburgh, PA, 15206, United States 100
Lauren Byrne tauren, Byrne, 5244 Carnegie Street, Pittsburgh, PA, 15201, United States 150
Erin Kane 507 Hill Street #4, Santa Monica CA 50405 25
Jenny Murphy 4521 Corday Way, 2nd Floor, Piitsburgh, PA 15224 30
Jeannie Byrne Jeannie, Byrne, 1410 Hawthome Street, Pitisburgh, PA, 15201, United States 50
Kristy Smith Kristy, Smith, 5904 keefe street, Pittsburgh, PA, 15207, United States 50
Robert Quinn Robert, Quinn, 4 Tyndale St, 2, Roslindale, MA, 02131, United States 50
Erin Kane 507 Hill Street #4, Santa Monica CA 50405 25
Kelty Carter Kelly, Carter, 1206 Lindbergh Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA, 15223, United States 50
Anita Smith 2211 Dewey Street, Santa Monica, CA 90405 20
Ruth Harris Ruth, Harris, 317 Lincoln ave, Verona, PA, 15147, United States 100
Jennifer Kiley Jennifer, Kiley, 228 S. Mathilda Street, Pittsburgh, PA, 15224, United States 25
Jeannie Byrne Seannie, Byrne, 1410 Hawthome St, Pittsburgh, PA, 15201, United States 46
Tiffany Rickey Tiffany, Rickey, 5610 CELADINE ST, Pittsburgh, PA, 15201, United States 46
nicole freyer nicole, freyer, 5250 carnegie street, pgh, PA, 15201, United States 46
Lausen Byrne Lauren, Byrne, 5244 Carnegle Street, Pittsburgh, PA, 15201, United States 46
Craig Fanell 141 Lee Ave, Pittsburgh, PA 15237 46
Anthony Ceoffe Anthony, Ceoffe, 237 38th Street, Pittsburgh, PA, 15201, United States 50
Molly Szramowski 5166 Keystone Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15201 S0
Amy Lampas! Amy, Lampasl, 1720 Jancey Street, Pittsburgh, PA, 15206, United States 46
Stacie Weaver Stacle, Weaver, 2718 Larkins Way, Pittsburgh, PA, 15203, United States 46
Tiffany Wilhelm Tiffany, Withelm, 190 46th St, Pittsburgh, PA, 15201, United States 46
Kathleen Diulus TBD 46
Sarah Herold 5216 Lotus Way Pittsburgh, PA 15201 46
Carissa Stajnrajh Carissa, Stajnrajh, 292 Maple Ridge Dr., Canonsburg, PA, 15317, United States 50
Erin Kane 507 Hill Street #4, Santa Monia CA 90405 25
Lynne Glover Lynne, Glover, 221 Fisk St., Pittsburgh, PA, 15201, United States 50
Emily Marciniak Emily, Marciniak, 135 46th Street, Pittsburgh, PA, 15201, United States 100




Kyle C Webster 5220 Keystone Street, Pittsburgh PA 15201 46

Kara Bailey 908 North Saint Clair Street, Pittsburgh PA, 15206 200
paula DeFranco 534 Kendall Street Pittsburgh, PA 15201 100
Laura Kane 5217 Carnegie Street, Pittsburgh PA 15201 100
Casey Mullen 7205 Witherspoon Street, Pittsburgh PA 15206 200




